DRAWING VIEWS FLOOR PROTECTOR DETAILS
& DIMENSIONS

2114
[83.23 in]

1020
[40.16 in]
SINGLE STD LANE

BLACK RUBBER RAMPS
ENTRY & EXIT

REMOVEABLE BLACK PAINTED STEEL
ANTI-SLIP CENTRE COVERS
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SINGLE DDA LANE
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[48.11 in]

DETAIL A

CABLE ACCESS DIMENSIONS
*OPTIONAL BRUSH STRIPS CAN BE
FITTED EITHER SIDE TO HIDE THE GAP*

660 PRODUCT: FLOOR PROTECTOR V2
[26 in] 3 GLASSGATE 155 F

STD LANE [59.13in]
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